D-10

1. Vilma Danevad
2. Celine Amlie Brenna

Splittimes

D 11-12

1. Jenny Danevad
Splittimes

D 15-16

1. Une Holtermann
2. Anine Kjorholt Lie

Splittimes

D17

1. Elin Bjerva
2. Elin-Kristin Hem Olsen

Splittimes

D 17-C

Anne Solbraa
Stina Anlaug Satre
Rita Raastad
Kristil Kristensen
May Nordkvelde

Splittimes

Al e

D 35

1. Karin Skedsmo Danevad
2. Tone Nilsen
3. Anne Berg Gjolberg

Splittimes

D 45-

1. Ingunn Berget
Splittimes

Fredrikstad SK
Heming Orientering

Fredrikstad SK

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL

Larvik OK
Tyrving IL

Skien OK
Drangedal OL
Skien OK

OK Skeidi
Hedrum OL

Fredrikstad SK
Bo OL
Larvik OK

As-NMBU Orientering

14:05
22:31

26:57

32:09
38:57

32:08
41:35

46:07
48:11
51:32
66:25
84:59

29:48
57:06
69:43

46:51



D 55-

1. Eli Marie Wiig
2.  Kerstin Aas
3. Gunn Botnen

Splittimes

D 65-

1. Ingrid Strande

2. Bjerg Mostaul

3. Margit Ryen Steen

4. Inger Marie Johansson

Splittimes

D 75-

1. Eli Klovning
Inger Lise Solberg

Splittimes

H-10

1. Alexander Dybvik
2. Martin Amlie Brenna
3. Torben Eikedalen

Splittimes

H11-12

1. Jens G. Dybvik
2. Gunnar Bjerva

Splittimes

H 11-12N

Solan Eikedalen
Splittimes

H 13-14

1.  Martin Dybvik
Splittimes

Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Bo OL

Skien OK

Beo OL

Bo OL
Porsgrunn OL

Porsgrunn OL
Bo OL

Stokke IL
Heming Orientering
Porsgrunn OL

Stokke IL
As-NMBU Orientering

Porsgrunn OL

Stokke IL

32:22
41:00
53:12

35:36
40:26
54:26
74:17

61:30
RUN

11:55
23:03
33:42

49:55
89:13

RUN

49:39



H 17

Audun Weltzien

Ulf Brenna

Espen Danevad
Trygve Hem Olsen
Vegard Fiane Pedersen
Steinar Lande
Hans-Petter Eikedalen

Splittimes

NSk W=

H17-C

1. Jens Wiborg Sunde
Arne Lande

Splittimes

H 17-N

1. Nicolai Kaaber Sunde
Splittimes

H 45-

1. Per Henning Bjerva
2. Jon Skriubakken

3. Kenneth Dybvik

4. Bjern Lie
Splittimes

H 55-

1. Gjermund Reren
2. Espen Raastad

3. Jarle Botnen

4. Morten Andresen

Splittimes

H 65

1. Sveinung Rekaa

2. Hugo A. Christensen
3. Jakob Kleverad

4. Rolf Gjelberg

Heming Orientering
Heming Orientering
Fredrikstad SK
Tyrving IL

As-NMBU Orientering
Beo OL

Porsgrunn OL

Drangedal OL
Beo OL

Drangedal OL

As-NMBU Orientering
Porsgrunn OL

Stokke IL

Porsgrunn OL

Eiker OL
Skien OK
Bo OL
OK Skeidi

Notodden OL
Notodden OL

Porsgrunn OL
Larvik OK

36:10
40:40
41:31
41:54
54:16
64:14
65:49

61:09
DSQ

59:43

28:11
36:16
79:57
92:20

28:24
38:46
41:58
48:53

35:20
40:31
41:08
42:59



5. Ove Gunnar Jacobsen
6. Ole Johansson
7. Kjell Dolva
8. Bjorn Steen
9. Elling Aakre
10.  Per Dag Nordkvelde
11. Dag Kristensen
12.  Arne Nass Johnsen
13. Kjell Audun Sundsdal
14.  Hallvard Myrvoll
15.  Kare Thorbjernsen
16.  Jiri Urvalek
17. RolfLye
18. Hogne Kjarés
Bjern Helge Ceeberg
Splittimes
H 75-
1. Lars Martin Gjein
2. Tor Eivind Edvardsen
3. Magne Klovning
4. Olav Solberg
5. Carl Ove Berg

Splittimes

N-dpen

1.

Mathias Sundby

2. Jorgen Bjerva

3. Hanna Satre

Splittimes

Generated by tTiMe 0.70

Larvik OK
As-NMBU Orientering
Drangedal OL

Stokke IL
Porsgrunn OL
Skien OK

Bo OL
Andebu IL
Hedrum OL
OK Skeidi
Porsgrunn OL
Melum IL

Bo OL
Larvik OK
Porsgrunn OL
Porsgrunn OL
Andebu IL
Hedrum OL

Stokke IL
Larvik OK
Porsgrunn OL
Bo OL

OK Skeidi

43:21
44:42
45:09
45:43
47:46
50:15
51:32
51:34
52:35
53:32
55:22
56:25
61:03
62:38
DSQ

46:16
48:48
49:45
62:22
72:56

28:14
28:18
36:30



